
Randonnée des Vendanges - Parcours 75 km

Dimanche 14 septembre 2025  (08 h 30)

Route Localités
Distance
Partielle

Distance
Totale

DEPART JACQUES BREL
AVE VIGNAU ANGLADE

CARBON-BLANC 0 0

AVE AUSTIN CONTE CARBON-BLANC 0,5 0,5

AVE G. EIFFEL STE EULALIE 1 1,5

AVE DU PIN FRANC YVRAC 3 4,5

RTE DE LA CHAISE MONTUSSAN 4 8,5

PLANETE BORDEAUX BEYCHAC 2,5 11

RTE DE SALLEBOEUF BEYCHAC 0,5 11,5

AVENUE DES VIGNES SALLEBOEUF 3,5 15

D241 / CHEMIN DE SALLEBOEUF CAMARSAC 2,5 17,5

D 936 CAMARSAC 0,5 18

AVE MAURICE TECHENEY CAMARSAC 0,5 18,5

CHEMIN DE CROIGNON CAMARSAC 0,5 19

CHEMIN DE VIDANE / RUE DE PERDRIGAIL LA VIDANE 3 22

D20E1 / D20 CURSAN 2,5 24,5

ROUTE DU CHÂTEAU LA SAUVE MAJEURE 4 28,5

RUE DE NAULIN A GAUCHE LA SAUVE MAJEURE 1 29,5

D 238 ST LEON 4 33,5

D 238 / D140 A GAUCHE ESPIET 4 37,5

CV LE MOULIN NEUF 1,5 39

CV / D 121 ST QUENTIN DE BARON 2,5 41,5

D 120 NERIGEAN 3 44,5

LE GRAVEYRON / D242 E3 ST GERMAIN DU PUCH 2,5 47

D242 E3 VAYRES SENAU 2,5 49,5

D242 E2 VAYRES (accès par tunnel) 4,5 54

AVENUE DU THIL ST PARDON 2 56

RUE DU PARADIS IZON (par route du JAUGA) 2 58

RUE DE LOUSTAUNEUF / ROUTES DES PALUS IZON 1 59

CHEMIN  DU LIVEY ST LOUBES 7 66

AVENUE DE CAJUS ST LOUBES 2 68

CHEMIN DE COUVERTAIRE ST LOUBES (Château Lescart) 1 69

RUE CLAUDE MONET STE EULALIE 1 70

RUE DU PROFESSEUR MOURE STE EULALIE 2 72

D 911 CARBON-BLANC 2 74

AVE VIGNAU ANGLADE (BREL) CARBON-BLANC 2 76



Sylvie ROUXEL
La Randonnée des vendanges 75 Km 2025


